1Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
AVENTICS™ Series 502 Zoned Safety Pneumatic Valve System
Fieldbus Electronics Compatible
•	 G3 Fieldbus Electronics
	– Graphic Display for easy commissioning, visual status & diagnostics
	– Easy distribution of additional manifolds through Sub-Bus
communication
	– One Node supports up to 16 I/O modules

502	 =	 18mm Valve
R   502   A   1   B   4   0	 M   A00   F1
How to Order: Valve
4Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
AVENTICS™ Series 502 Zoned Safety Pneumatic Valve System
Type RS							       Type RD
5
13
2 442
53
1
Type RE							       Type RT
31
1
SUPPLY
Two-pressure selector used for multi-pressure
applications.
24 35
1
SUPPLY
External outlet regulator used with jumper plate
for single or dual pressure.
5 3
1
SUPPLY
Dual pressure from a single supply.
2
1
SUPPLY
Single pressure from a single supply.
Proprietary InterfaceISO 15407-2/15407-1 Interface
Sandwich Pressure Regulator Block
Types: RS / RD / RE / RT
Gauge Type
1	 =	 PSI
2	 =	 bar
8	 =	 with 1/8" NPTF adaptor for external gauge
G	 =	 with 1/8" G tap adaptor for external gauge
Wiring Option
J	 =	 Plug-in, Receptacle Assembly
0	 =	 Non Plug-in
Options
A00	=	 Standard (No Options)
14M	=	 Temperproof Needle Cartridge Assembly or
Regulator
16N	=	� Jumper for Supply Pressure to Valve, 14 End
16P	 =	� Jumper for Supply Pressure to Valve, 12 End
61Y	 =	 Regulator with Gauge Extension Fitting
Interface
1	 =	 Proprietary
2	 =	 ISO 15407-2
3	 =	 ISO 15407-1
Pressure Range
1	 =	 10 - 130 PSIG (0.7 - 9 bar)
3	 =	 3 - 30 PSIG (0.2 - 2 bar)
4	 =	 5 - 60 PSIG (0.3 - 4.1 bar)
Regulator Type
S	 =	 Single Reg. - Pressure to Port 1
D	 =	 Double Reg. - Pressure to Ports 5 & 3
E	 =	� Double Reg. - Pressure to Ports 4 & 2,
w/o Valve
T	 =	� Double Reg. - Pressure to Ports 1 & 3,
2 Pressure Selector
Product Type
R	 =	 Regulator
Revision
A	 =	 Initial Release
Product Series
502	 =	 18mm Valve
R	 502	 A	 R	 S	 1	 1	 J	 A00	 1	 0
How to Order: Regulator
* Regulator gauges must be offset with 61Y option on alternating stations to prevent interference.
*
5Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
AVENTICS™ Series 502 Zoned Safety Pneumatic Valve System
Port Size (Working Ports 2 & 4 Size)
1	 =	 1/8
2	 =	 1/4 (Push-in Fittings Only)
G	 =	 5/16 (Push-in Fittings Only)
F	 =	 6mm (Push-in Fittings Only)
H	 =	 8mm (Push-in Fittings Only)
Options
A00	 =	 Standard (No Options)
83H	=	 Pilot Separation for Station 1
Interface
1	 =	 Proprietary
2	 =	 ISO 15407-2
Mounting
S2	 =	� Manifold Subbase, 2 Stations, Side Ports,
Single Z-Board
M2	 =	� Manifold Subbase, 2 Stations, Side Ports,
Double Z-Board
2
Product Series
502	 =	 18mm Valve
Revision
A	 =	 Initial Release
Product Type
M	 =	 Manifold Subbase
Z	 =	 Mid Station Supply
1
1
Port Type
8	 =	 NPTF
G	 =	 ISO228/1-G
K	 =	 Push-in Fittings
8	 502	 A	 M	 S2	  1	 M	 A00   1   0
How to Order: Mounting
1 Port Type 8 & G available in 1/8 size for Product Type M and Z
2 Only available with M2 mounting
3 Only available with 'X' Wiring
4 Only available with Product Type 'M' and 'S2 Mounting'
5 Only available with Product Type 'M' and 'M2' Mounting
3
4
5
Wiring Option
M	 =	 Plug-in, Receptacle Assembly
U	 =	 M12 Connectors w/Pass Thru
Communication Pin 1 = Coil 14,
Pin 2 = Not used, Pin 3 = Common,
Pin 4 = Not Used
X	 =	 0 & 24 VDC Separation at First Station
of a Safety Zone
6Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
AVENTICS™ Series 502 Zoned Safety Pneumatic Valve System
1 Port Type 8 & G available in Port Size 3/8
NOTE: See the Multipin Electrical Interface table for Max Solenoid Outputs.
End Plate Port Size (Supply Ports 1, 3/5)
3	 =	 3/8
4	 =	 1/2
K	 =	 10mm
M	 =	 12mm
Second Valve Series
0	 =	 No Second Valve Series
End Plate Style
V	 =	 Vertical
Options
A00	 =	 Standard (No Options)
MUF	 =	 Muffler in End Plates
DRM	 =	 DIN Rail Mount
DWM	=	 DIN Rail with (MUF) Muffler in End Plates
14X	 =	 External Pilot Supply from Port # 14
D12	 =	� (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port
#14 and (MUF) Muffler in End Plates
D14	 =	� (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port
#14 and (DRM) DIN Rail Mount
F06	 =	� (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port # 14,
(MUF) Muffler in End Plates, and (DRM)
DIN Rail Mount
Number of Valve Stations
B	 =	 2
D	 =	 4
F	 =	 6
H	 =	 8
J	 =	 10
L	 =	 12
N	 =	 14
P	 =	 16
R	 =	 18
T	 =	 20
V	 =	 22
X	 =	 24
Z	 =	 26
3	 =	 28
5	 =	 30
7	 =	 32
Product Type
V	 =	 Valve Manifold Assembly
Revision
A	 =	 Initial Release
Product Series
502	 =	 18mm Valve
1
1
Port Type
8	 =	 NPTF